	Год
	Месяц
	Наименование ТУ
 
 
 
	Адрес ТУ
	Итого потребление по видам

	
	
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	 
	отопление
	ТН
(вода)
	пар
	ТН
(пар)
	подогрев гор.
воды
	ГВ
	ГВЗ-
компонент
на т/э
	ГВО-
компонент
на т/э
	ГВЗ-
компонент
на ХВ
	ГВО-
компонент
на ТН
(вода)

	
	
	 
	 
	Гкал
	м3
	Гкал
	м3
	Гкал
	м3
	Гкал
	Гкал
	м3
	м3

	2018
	1
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия,
	188,6421
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	2
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия,
	202,1941
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	3
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия,
	159,2470
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	4
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия,
	120,0160
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	5
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия,
	139,9637
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	6
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия,
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	7
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия, 
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	7
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия, 
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	8
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия, 
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	9
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия, 
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	10
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия, 
	121,9892
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	11
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия, 
	141,4218
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000

	2018
	12
	жилой дом - отопл.
	ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, д.44/4, г.Новосибирск, Новосибирская обл., Россия, 
	193,9958
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000
	0,0000



